
0000002023 Casey Masters Fixture

Round Grade Date Day Time Venue Subvenue Home Seed Away Seed
1 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 24/4/2023 Mon 20:00 Casey Hockey Club BER Casey Hockey Club Gippsland Strikers

2 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 1/5/2023 Mon 20:00 Doncaster Hockey Club DON Doncaster Hockey Club Casey Hockey Club

3 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 8/5/2023 Mon 20:00 Casey Hockey Club BER Casey Hockey Club Waverley Hockey Club

4 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 10/7/2023 Mon 20:00 Casey Hockey Club BER Casey Hockey Club Knox Hockey Club

5 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 22/5/2023 Mon 21:00 Southern United Hockey Club MBN Southern United Hockey Club Casey Hockey Club

6 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 29/5/2023 Mon 20:00 Gippsland Strikers DRO Gippsland Strikers Casey Hockey Club

7 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 5/6/2023 Mon 20:00 Casey Hockey Club BER Casey Hockey Club Doncaster Hockey Club

8 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 19/6/2023 Mon 19:00 Waverley Hockey Club HHF Waverley Hockey Club Casey Hockey Club

9 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 15/5/2023 Mon 20:00 Knox Hockey Club KNX Knox Hockey Club Casey Hockey Club

10 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 17/7/2023 Mon 20:00 Casey Hockey Club BER Casey Hockey Club Southern United Hockey Club

11 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 24/7/2023 Mon 20:00 Casey Hockey Club BER Casey Hockey Club Gippsland Strikers

12 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 31/7/2023 Mon 19:30 Doncaster Hockey Club DON Doncaster Hockey Club Casey Hockey Club

13 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 7/8/2023 Mon 20:00 Casey Hockey Club BER Casey Hockey Club Waverley Hockey Club

14 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 14/8/2023 Mon 20:30 Knox Hockey Club KNX Knox Hockey Club Casey Hockey Club

15 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 21/8/2023 Mon 21:00 Southern United Hockey Club MON Southern United Hockey Club Casey Hockey Club

16 2023 Midweek Men's DSE 45+ 28/8/2023 Mon 20:00 Gippsland Strikers DRO Gippsland Strikers Casey Hockey Club


